
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
11/19/2020 13:56:54 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Highway 29 West   Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5155150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 14:00:33 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 14:00:40 Riley Sullivan SI Mechanical LLC PO Box 1589 5126335658 rileys@simechanical.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 14:00:42 Chris Lewis AISD CMD 8902 Deer Haven Rd. 5124748124 christopher.lewis@austinisd.org
11/19/2020 14:01:13 John Robinson STR Constructors 15500 Hwy 29 West Liberty hill TX 78642 5125150254 john@strconstructors.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/19/2020 14:01:29 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78725 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
11/19/2020 14:01:43 Benny Patranella R.E.C. Industries, Inc. 12580 SH 30, College Station, TX 77845 9797768245 benny@recind.com Prime Contractor
11/19/2020 14:11:47 Mike Ballerino HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 2548293200 mikeb@hcs-gc.com Prime Contractor
11/19/2020 14:12:21 Tyler Walbridge Novium Group LLC 1011 Meredith Dr, Ste 4 5127672478 tylerw@noviumgroup.net Prime Contractor HUB
11/19/2020 14:12:42 Angela Thornton HCS 365 Wayside Dr. Waco TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com Non-Minority Firm

11/19/2020 14:12 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78725 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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